

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - STORYBOARD 2025-07-01 to 2025-07-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-07-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-07-22	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_qkHRrvl	\$680.00	\$680.00
2025-07-22	Grant to RenRan Sun	txn_p5HoZYy	-\$1.00	\$679.00
2025-07-22	Returning canceled grant to RenRan Sun	txn_OXH6K0n	\$1.00	\$680.00
2025-07-22	Grant to Anirudh	$txn_MNH5X6R$	-\$20.00	\$660.00
2025-07-30	Julia Wu Fulfillment	txn_5wHKe0x	-\$24.43	\$635.57
2025-07-30	Grant to Zara Zahed	$txn_rYHP6G2$	-\$35.00	\$600.57
2025-07-30	Grant to Shurui Guo	txn_qkHRgdy	-\$25.00	\$575.57
2025-07-30	Grant to Linqi Liu	$txn_nEHpGRN$	-\$35.00	\$540.57
2025-07-30	Grant to celia	txn_p5Ho7eK	-\$15.00	\$525.57
2025-07-30	Grant to Annie	txn_PVHGr8Y	-\$7.50	\$518.07
2025-07-30	Grant to Julia	txn_mAHZd7P	-\$15.00	\$503.07
2025-07-30	fulfillment	$txn_R2HV8L9$	-\$17.86	\$485.21
	WITHDRAWN: \$195.79. DEPOSITED: \$681.00.			\$485.21

YSWS - Storyboard is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Storyboard's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.